
Data Set:

Name: Phone Number:

Dept. Address: Fax Number

E-Mail Address

Purpose Code: Date Required:
Advisor Signature

Number of Samples:

Requested                           
(X) Cost/Sample Cost/Set

$10.00  
$10.00  
$15.00  
$15.00  
$16.00  

$16.00  

$16.00  
$14.00  
$16.00  
$16.00  
$30.00  

$20.00  

$20.00  

$1.00  

 
Total Cost

Sample Information:

Special Instructions: (e.g., samples hazards, etc).

Disposal Instructions:      RETURN SAMPLES           DISPOSE OF SAMPLES

Lab Use Only:

Data Set Name: Lab Numbers:

Date Complete:
Comments:

SE12: Solution AB Digestion (Analysis of digestate is a 
separate charge)
SE13: Multiple dilution charge/sample -- after 1st dilution -- 
fee \to be added by lab if necessary
SE14. Other:

SE8.  TC/TIC/TOC Analysis
SE9A.  TC/TIC/TOC/TNb  Analysis
SE9B.  NPOC/TNb  Analysis
SE10. Persulfate Digest for TN and TP
SE11: Solution MW Digestion (Analysis of digestate is a 
separate charge)

UD Core Laboratory for Soil, Plant and Water Analysis 

Analysis Request Form - Water, Solution & Extract Analysis
Fees Effective 8/2024

4. Approximate Concentrations: _________________________________________________________

5. Sample Hazards: ____________________________________________________________________

1. Solution Type:    Water   Soil Extract    Plant Extract   Other -- Please Specify: _________________

2. Extract Matrix: ______________________________________________________________________

3. Elements To Be Measured: ___________________________________________________________

Analysis

SE1. Solution pH Only
SE2. EC Analysis Only
SE3. Nitrate and Ammonium-N Analysis
SE4. Ortho-Phosphate P Only
SE5. ICP Analysis for 4 Elements or less
SE6. ICP Analysis for Routine Elements Package (P, K, Ca, 
Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S, Na and Al)

SE7. ICP Analysis for Heavy Metals Package 


	Sheet1

