UD Core Laboratory for Soil, Plant and Water Analysis

Analysis Request Form - Water, Solution & Extract Analysis

Fees Effective 8/2024				
	1 003 Elicolive 0/2024			
Data Set:				
Name:	Pho	one Number:		
Dept. Address:		-		
Dept. Address:		Number _		
	E-N	lail Address		
Purpose Code: Date Required		•		
Number of Samples		risor Signature		
Requested (X)	Analysis		Cost/Sample	Cost/Set
	SE1. Solution pH Only		\$10.00	
	SE2. EC Analysis Only		\$10.00	
	SE3. Nitrate and Ammonium-N Analysis		\$15.00	
	SE4. Ortho-Phosphate P Only		\$15.00	
	SE5. ICP Analysis for 4 Elements or less		\$16.00	
	SE6. ICP Analysis for Routine Elements Package (P, K, Ca, Mg, Mn, Zn, Cu, Fe, B, S, Na and Al)		\$16.00	
	SE7. ICP Analysis for Heavy Metals Package		\$16.00	
	SE8. TC/TIC/TOC Analysis		\$14.00	
	SE9A. TC/TIC/TOC/TNb Analysis		\$16.00	
	SE9B. NPOC/TNb Analysis		\$16.00	
	SE10. Persulfate Digest for TN and TP		\$30.00	
	SE11: Solution MW Digestion (Analysis of digestate is a separate charge)		\$20.00	
	SE12: Solution AB Digestion (Analysis of digestate is a		\$20.00	
	separate charge) SE13: Multiple dilution charge/sample after 1st dilution		\$1.00	
	fee \to be added by lab if necessary		V.1.00	
	SE14. Other:		-	
			Total Cost	
Sample Inform 1. Solution Type:	ation: Water Soil Extract Plant Extract Othe	er Please	Specify:	
2. Extract Matrix:				
	e Measured:			
	Concentrations:			
5. Sample Hazard	ds:			
0				
Special instruction	ons: (e.g., samples hazards, etc).			
Disposal Instru	uctions: RETURN SAMPLES I	DISPOSE	OF SAMPLES	
Lab Use Only:				
Data Set Name:	Lab	Numbers:		
Date Complete:				
Comments:				